366

marathon

Marathon

Anders Risager

André Doni

Annette Fredskov Jensen
Carsten Jensen

Ditte Laulund

Henrik Hoplarik Franijeur
Jan Ballegaard

Jesper Qlsgaard

Jonas Hgjlund

Jorgen Frederiksen
Karsten Bach Christensen
Leif Bjarne Larsen

Lene Bruun

Malene Jeppesen

Michael Jensen

Per Hviid

Diplom #212
Fredskov Marathon

366/365 — lgb 316

Sondag den 26. maj 2013

4.34-41
4.45.54
4.58.46
3.40.32
4.27.34
3.46.59
3.51.44
3.40.32
4.30.44
3.52.24
3.46.33
3-38.43
4.58.46
4.31.10
3.48.10
3.57.09



Marathon

Rene Hjorth Olsen
Rikke Normann
Sgren Larsen
Tony Carlsen
Ulrik Bruun

Anden distance

Bo Demant

Louise Ursin

Claus Petersen (Y2marathon)
Seren Jeppesen (28km)

Tobias Jeppesen (Y/2marathon)

4.34-41
4.26.51
4.37.32
3.52.24
4.34-41

DNF
DNF
2.07.59
3.09.09
2.20.30

FREDSKOV

marathon

.




